


Scepter Engage Show Special

2 Gallon Ameri-Can With Funnel
Item Number FG4G212
UIN- 000364207
HOT DEAL- 20% OFF 
Prepaid Freight 
1 pallet minimum- 192 cans per pallet

Bonus 
funnel!













2025 mclane engage vts

 
McLane Order Dates: 7/11/2025 - 8/25/2025

Customer Cede Dates: 8/21/2025 - 10/26/2025

UIN
UPC ITEM CT

CASE CASE REPACK REPACK

COST DEAL COST DEAL SRP

106277 00551 Cosmo Orig. Snack Stick 6/24 $182.88 $18.30 $30.48 $3.05 

106257 00576 Cosmo BBQ Snack Stick 6/24 $182.88 $18.30 $30.48 $3.05 

107437 00760 Cosmo CHS BCN Bakery Bone 1/24 $13.68 $1.37 

107447 00762 Cosmo PB BKRY Bone 1/24 $13.68 $1.37 

106267 00756 Cosmo PB RWHD RTRVR Roll 1/30 $38.10 $3.81

284937 00793 Cosmo Dog BF JRKY 1/18 $22.86 $2.29 

097007 00612 Cosmo Crunchy Rabbit Stick 1/48 $60.96 $6.10

106247 00618 Cosmo BKD Crunch BR 1/18 $22.86 $2.29

096997 00120 Cosmo CRNCH BF Stick 1/48 $60.96 $6.10 

106287 00606 Cosmo JMB RST PG EAR 1/30 $69.60 $6.96 

106387 00610 Cosmo Hickory Rib Bone 1/24 $55.68 $5.57 

330857 00859 Doggy Dough Mutt Treats 6/16 $222.72 $22.27 $37.12 $3.71 

751317 00556 Peanut Butter Pup Cup 6/16 $222.72 $22.27 $37.12 $3.71

763547 00507 Bakery Bone Shipper 1/96 $54.72 $5.47

763567 00508 Jerky Shipper 1/114 $144.78 $14.48

909397 00634 Cosmo Fling & Fetch Ball 16/6 $325.44 $32.54 $20.34 $2.03



2025 McLane engage vts bundle deal  

 

McLane Order Dates: 7/11/2025 - 8/25/2025

Customer Cede Dates: 8/21/2025 - 10/26/225

UIN UPC ITEM CT

BUNDLE BUNDLE

COST DEAL

Bundle Deal:  Receive Free Floor Display and $42.01 discount when order all of the items below

673566 00619 Cosmo Dog Treat Floor Display 1 $0.00 $0.00 

106277 00551 Cosmo Orig. Snack Stick 24 $30.48 $3.05

106257 00576 Cosmo BBQ Snack Stick 24 $30.48 $3.05 

107437 00760 Cosmo CHS BCN Bakery Bone 24 $13.68 $1.37 

107447 00762 Cosmo PB BKRY Bone 24 $13.68 $1.37 

106267 00756 Cosmo PB RWHD RTRVR Roll 30 $38.10 $3.82

284937 00793 Cosmo Dog BF JRKY 18 $22.86 $2.29

097007. 00612 Cosmo Crunchy Rabbit Stick 48 $60.96 $6.11

106247 00618 Cosmo BKD Crunch BR 18 $22.86 $2.29

096997 00120 Cosmo CRNCH BF Stick 48 $60.96 $6.11

106287 00606 Cosmo JMB RST PG EAR 30 $69.60 $6.97 

106387 00610 Cosmo Hickory Rib Bone 24 $55.68 $5.58 



BUNDLE
DEAL

HYDRATION MULTIPLIER®
ELECTROLYTE DRINK MIX

POWERED BY LIV HYDRASCIENCE
Designed with an optimized ratio of electrolytes, essential vitamins, and clinically tested 

nutrients to turn ordinary water into extraordinary hydration. 

► 8 VITAMIN
& NUTRIENTS

► 3X THE
ELECTROLYTES
OF THE  LEADING SPORTS DRINK

► FASTER HYDRATION
THAN WATER ALONE

Buy 3 get NEW Sugar Free Raspberry Lemonade 
FREE!

$10 VALUE

Liquid I.V. Single Serve Caddy

Lemon Lime

8ct / 0.56oz

UIN 629487

GP 68%

Liquid I.V. Single Serve Caddy

Popsicle Firecracker

8ct / 0.56oz

UIN 769507

GP 68%

Liquid I.V. Single Serve Caddy

Strawberry

8ct / 0.56oz

UIN 595647

GP 68%

Liquid I.V. Single Serve Caddy

Raspberry Lemonade

8ct / 0.45oz

UIN 906427

GP 68%



UIN UPC DESCRIPTION CT COST BILLBACK AMT MSRP- GP%

044807 28300 00425 Shamrock Rockin’ Builder Protein Chocolate (50g) Max 19.7 oz. 12 $29.88 $5.97 $4.79-58.4%

744427 28300 88599 Shamrock Rockin’ Builder Strawberry (50g) 19.7oz 12 $29.88 $5.97 $4.79-58.4%

867627 97854 37819 Shamrock Rockin’ Builder Protein Vanilla (50g) Max 19.7oz 12 $29.88 $5.97 $4.79-58.4%
240614 28300 00405 Shamrock Rockin’ Builder Protein Chocolate (30g)  12 oz. 12 $21.72 $4.34 $3.79- 62.0%
648790 28300 00404 Shamrock Rockin’ Builder Protein Vanilla (30g) 12 oz. 12 $21.72 $4.34 $3.79-62.0%
643262 28300 00433 Shamrock Rockin’ Builder Protein Strawberry (30g) 12 oz. 12 $21.72 $4.34 $3.79-62.0%

239426 28300 00322 Shamrock ESL 2% Reduced Fat Chocolate Milk 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%
92457 28300 00323 Shamrock ESL 2% Strawberry Milk 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%

092467 28300 00099 Shamrock ESL Whole Chocolate Milk 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%
239046 28300 00089 Shamrock ESL Whole White Milk 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%
323837 23800 00411 Shamrock ESL 2% White Milk 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%
643167 23800 01299 Shamrock ESL Birthday Cake Mix 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%

778207 23800 90461 *Shamrock ESL 2% Cookie n Cream ESL 12 oz. 12 $13.20 $1.98 $2.19-57.3%

323847 23800 00273 Shamrock ESL 2% White Milk 32 oz. 6 $13.26 $1.99 $3.49-47.6%
239434 28300 00030 Shamrock ESL Whole White Milk 32 oz. 6 $13.26 $1.99 $3.49-47.6%
239756 28300 00033 Shamrock ESL Chocolate Milk 32 oz. 6 $13.26 $1.99 $3.49-47.6%
559727 28300 00330 Shamrock ESL 2% Strawberry Milk 32 oz. 6 $13.26 $1.99 $3.49-47.6%

ENGAGE LIVE ONLY DEALS 2025
ORDER DATES:  7/22/25 – 8/15/25
SHIP DATES: 8/30/25 – 10/12/25

15% 

OFF

NEW!

20% 

OFF



UIN UPC ITEM CT CASE COST DEAL AMOUNT MSRP

743937 3123 Snickers Ice Coffee 13.7oz 12 $23.04 $5.00 $3.99

743947 3125 Twix Ice Coffee 13.7oz 12 $23.04 $5.00 $3.99

800817 3211 Cinnamon Toast Crunch Ice Coffee 13.7oz 12 $23.04 $5.00 $3.99

800827 3213 Magnum Double Caramel Ice Coffee 13.7oz 12 $23.04 $5.00 $3.99

800837 3257 Breyers Cookies n Cream Ice Coffee 13.7oz 12 $23.04 $5.00 $3.99

T R I LLIAN T E n gage L I V E 2 0 2 5

 

McLane Order Dates: 7/22/25 - 8/15/25

    Customer Cede Dates:  9/1/25 - 10/16/25


	Slide 1
	Slide 2: Scepter Engage Show Special
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8: 2025 mclane engage vts   
	Slide 9: 2025 McLane engage vts bundle deal      
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12: TRILLIANT Engage LIVE 2025   

